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Case 18-27963-MBK Doc 1359-2 Filed 12/15/20 Entered 12/15/20 11:24:27 Desc
December 10, 2020

Fitzpatrick, Lawrence, Futures Claimants Repre%é(nqgl?

Invoice Number:
Matter Number:

50019930

076141.1001

Cost Detail

Date
10/01/20
10/15/20
10/16/20
10/19/20
10/19/20
10/20/20
10/23/20
10/26/20
10/26/20
10/26/20
10/27/20
10/28/20
10/30/20
11/19/20
11/20/20

Description
Docket Retrieval / Search

Docket Retrieval / Search
Docket Retrieval / Search
Docket Retrieval / Search
Docket Retrieval / Search
Docket Retrieval / Search
Docket Retrieval / Search
Docket Retrieval / Search
Docket Retrieval / Search
Docket Retrieval / Search
Docket Retrieval / Search
Docket Retrieval / Search
Docket Retrieval / Search

Photocopy Charges Duplication BW

Postage

Quantity
2.00

2.00
2.00
1.00
2.00
1.00
2.00
1.00
2.00
1.00
4.00
2.00
2.00
66.00
1.00

Amount
0.20
0.20
0.20
0.10
0.20
0.10
0.20
0.10
0.20
0.10
0.40
0.20
0.20
6.60
1.40

$10.40
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Case 18-27963-MBK Doc 1359-2 Filed 12/15/20 Entered 12/15/20 11:24:27 Desc

Fitzpatrick, Lawrence, Futures Claimants Repre%é(nqgl%%eB Paqgv%igg Bate: December 10, 2020
Invoice Number: 50019930
Matter Number: 076141.1001

Cost Summary

Description Amount
Docket Retrieval / Search 2.40
Postage 1.40
Reproduction Charges 6.60

Total $10.40
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